9340
9343
9350
15266
9962
9556
9341
9342
9345
9356
9347
9346
9348
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9355
9351
9352
9353
14317

Clevedon Presbyterian Church of Clevedon
Conifer Grove Takanini St Aidans Parish
Crossroads Christian Centre
Drury Presbyterian Parish
Manukau Cook Islander Presbyterian Parish
Manukau Pacific Islanders Samoan
Manurewa St Andrews Presbyterian Church
Manurewa St Pauls Presbyterian Church
Otara Pacific Islanders
Papakura Pacific Islanders
Papakura & Districts First Presbyterian Church
Papakura East Presbyterian Church
Papatoetoe St Johns & St Philips Church
Papatoetoe St Martins Presbyterian Church
Pohutukawa Coast Presbyterian Church
Pukekohe St James Presbyterian Church
Te Kauwhata St Andrews Presbyterian Church
Tuakau Union Parish
Waiuku and Districts Combined Churches
2007 Totals
2006 Totals
2007 as % of 2006

Presbytery of South Auckland
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